14U Toffee Fest Round Robin

All games will be played on the North Diamond

NSA rule or Bat your whole line up with free substitution

Ball roll to pitchers mound for homel/visitors

Time limit is 1:15 minutes if game is tied after 1:15 minutes
international tie breaker rule will apply

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Home dugout

Robinson

Shelbyville

Robinson

Marshall

Robinson

Marshall

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Visitors dugout

Marshall

Moultrie County

Moultrie County

Shelbyville

Shelbyville

Moultrie County



