14U Toffee Fest Round Robin

All games will be played on the North Diamond

NSA rule or Bat your whole line up with free substitution

Ball roll to pitchers mound for home/visitors

Time limit is 1:15 minutes if game is tied after 1:15 minutes international tie breaker rule will apply

	Home dugout		Visitors dugout
9:00 a.m.	Robinson	VS.	Marshall
10:30 a.m.	Shelbyville	VS.	Moultrie County
12:00 p.m.	Robinson	VS.	Moultrie County
1:30 p.m.	Marshall	VS.	Shelbyville
3:00 p.m.	Robinson	VS.	Shelbyville
4:30 p.m.	Marshall	VS.	Moultrie County